Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Smith - (721637) - Deben SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

23/04/17
02/07/17
20/02/16
16/10/16
04/07/16
22/11/15
30/11/14
15/03/14
04/07/14
24/11113
14/06/13
12/01/13
18/11/12
16/03/13
29/06/12
17/03/12
16/10/11
24/04/11
14/05/11
24/04/10
21/11/10
14/03/10
20/06/09
22/11/09
07/12/08
19/09/08

Meet

Deben St George's Meet

Deben Club Championships 2017
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

Deben Club Championships 2016
Deben SC Open Meet 2015
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Deben SC Club Championships
Deben Open Meet

Deben SC Club Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Deben Open Meet 2012

Suffolk County Championships
Deben SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Deben SC Open Meet
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Sudbury & District Two Day Meet
Newmarket 2nd Open Meet
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk Development Meet
Deben Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

Deben Club Championships

Venue

Woodbridge
Deben
Ipswich
Deben
Deben
Woodbridge
Deben
Ipswich
Deben
Deben
Woodbridge
Sudbury
Deben
Ipswich
Deben
Newmarket
Woodbridge
Newmarket
Sudbury
Newmarket
Deben
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben
Deben

Deben
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Club Swam Under
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Swims in Date Order

Time
26.14
26.02
26.99
27.25
26.79
27.80
28.35
29.28
28.93
29.62
30.71
31.23
30.87
31.04
32.01
3255
34.17
35.62
34.42
38.92
38.32
40.14
42,72
41.03
46.48

47.55
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237
205
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200
138
145
126
105
118
81

76

Round

F
F

Date

02/07/17
23/04/17
16/10/16
04/07/16
20/02/16
22/11/15
30/11/14
04/07/14
15/03/14
24/11113
14/06/13
16/03/13
12/01/13
18/11/12
29/06/12
17/03/12
16/10/11
14/05/11
24/04/11
21/11/10
24/04/10
14/03/10
22/11/09
20/06/09
07/12/08
19/09/08

Meet

Deben Club Championships 2017
Deben St George's Meet

Deben Open Meet 2016

Deben Club Championships 2016
Suffolk County Championships 2016
Deben SC Open Meet 2015
Deben Open Meet

Deben SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Deben Open Meet

Deben SC Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Sudbury & District Last Chance Open Meet

Deben Open Meet 2012

Deben SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Deben SC Open Meet

Sudbury & District Two Day Meet
Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet
Deben Open Meet

Newmarket 2nd Open Meet
Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk Development Meet
Deben Open Meet

Deben Club Championships

Venue

Deben
Woodbridge
Deben
Deben
Ipswich
Woodbridge
Deben
Deben
Ipswich
Deben
Woodbridge
Ipswich
Sudbury
Deben
Deben
Newmarket
Woodbridge
Sudbury
Newmarket
Deben
Newmarket
Ipswich
Deben
Ipswich
Deben

Deben
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Club Swam Under Level

Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 2
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 3
Deben 2
Deben 4
Deben 3
Deben 4
Deben 4
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